Race date:

Race ID: 35

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday Series race 12

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Wednesday, 26 March 2014

A Division, start time 1810, course 22, distance 9.4

4217
9130
8008
8976
9191

Craig Partridge
Bob Donaldson
Ray Haslar
Pete Woods

Tony Dalbeth-Hudson

Animal Biscuits
Demonstrator
Rikki

Physical Favours
Deep Throttle

B Division, start time 1800, course 17, distance 7.9

4749
6328
5150
7311
5106

203

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

John Wallace
Blue Newport
Bevan Dwight
Peter Hooper
Andy August
Garry Colebrook

Vixen VI
Valentine
Wavelength
Stray Cat
Aalita

Vim

Wind direction: SW
Elapsed
time place

1:03:32
1:16:26
1:01:23
1:18:56
1:10:52

w Uk, AN

1:40:55
1:29:39
1:33:55
1:33:13
1:35:15
1:30:57
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Saved: 27/03/2014 at 10:09 am

General H'cap

TCF

.930
776
.976
774
.900

.589
.688
.668
.681
.669
733

c.time

59:05
59:19
59:55
1:01:06
1:03:47

59:26
1:01:41
1:02:44
1:03:29
1:03:43
1:06:40
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PHRF Inshore

TCF

.805
.968
.800
.875

c.time

1:01:32

59:25
1:03:09
1:02:00
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